Series Number Contact
(A)push on-push off
(B)momentary on
SOLTEAM
SPECIFICATION SERIES NUMBER: PS02
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
DIMENSIONS(mm)
PUSH SWITCH
CONTACT: info@switchchannel.com
Contact Rating: 0.2A 30VDC
Contact Resistance: 20mΩ (max) at initial
Insulation Resistance: 100MΩ (min) 500VDC
Dielectric Strength: 500VAC/1 minute
Electrical Life: 20000 cycles
Operation Force: 300+/-100g
Pole-Position:  2-2
PS02                                             A                                                                            B
                                       Case
(A)                         (B)
Actuation Force
(A)300gf
Terminal
(A)0.4x1.0x3.7
Actuator Color
(Y1)yellow
(R1)red
(E1)blue
Case Finish
(A)black-stained
(S)Sn-plated
(N)Ni-plated
(C)Zn-plated
3.
8
ø6
.6
±0
.5
2.6
3.23.2
0.4
3
A
1 2 3
4 5 6
MOUNT ING  S UR F AC E
P .C .B . MOUNT ING  S UR F AC E
T E R MINAL#4
TOTAL TRAVEL, 3.5
TRAVEL, 2.5
R0.20
R0.5
1
2.
3
2.
4
3.
30
±0
.1
3.
30
±0
.1
2 2.4
0.6 1
2.93.23.22.9
3
.7
6
.5
5
.7
5
4
.1
2
.8
5
3
.7
5.4
12.6
6
1.0
7.
2
2.6
3 6
MOUNT ING
S UR F AC E
                            Actuator Head
(A)square: 3.3x3.3, length: 5.4